06/27/25 07:11:30

Winton Auction & Realty

ONLINE ESTATE AUCTION

Auction Opens. Thu, Dec 22 12:00am CT

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013

0014
0015

0016
0017
0018
0019

0020
0021

0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029

Title

2021 Buick Encore GX
Blue dish and glass set
Champagne Flutes

Glass stemware

Glass stemware

Angel figurines
Assortment of glass bowls
Countertop cannister set
Assortment of coffee cups
Assortment of glasses
Mason jar cups
Coca-Colaglasses and salt & pepper shakers

Assortment of cups, pitcher, sippy cups, & shot
glasses

Whiskey carafe

Whiskey glasses, beer mugs, shot dispenser,
and Gentleman Jack shot glass

Crown Ming China Set
Plastic trays, utensils, bowls, & cups
Assortment of Tupperware and dog bowls

Utensils, paper towel holder, chip clips, dish
towels, drying wrack, spoon holder, wine
openers, & more

Smart Home plastic containers

Wicker basket, wood bowl, 4 coasters, &
serving dish

Bread box

Black & Decker hand mixer
Hamilton Beach Food Processor
Hamilton Beach electric can opener
Toaster

Glass vases

Whirlpool microwave

Whirlpool electric stove

13

Auction Closes. Sun, Jan 29 6:00pm CT

Lot
0030

0031
0032
0033
0034
0035

0037
0038
0039

0040
0041
0042
0043

0044
0045
0046
0047

0048
0049
0050
0051
0052

0053
0054
0055
0056
0057

Title

Cutting boards, tea pot, measuring cups,
Tupperware & more

Miracle Blade knife block

Solar powered moving trinkets and succulents
Home decor

Cleaning supplies

Candles, candle holders, wax warmers, ash
trays, wicker basket, & more

Framed print
Framed print

Back pack cooler, side pack, Black & Decker
iron, light, fly swatters, ice trays, & humming
bird stain glass

George Foreman Grill
Bar stools, plastic basket, and 3 drawer cart
Entertainment center cabinet

American Flag, antler lamp, and tooth brush
holders

Costume jewelry (necklaces and earrings)
Watches
Music box jewelry box

Apron, dish washing padded floor mat, TP
holders, and hand towel holder

Figurines

Vases

Bissal Power Brush vacuum
Bissell Power Lifter Pet Vacuum

Bissall Power Force Helix Turbo Rewind
Vacuum

Shoe shelf and coat wrack

Eifel Tower lamp & framed prints
Framed print

Framed print

Framed print



Lot

0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067

0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074

0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080

0081

0082
0083
0084

0085
0086
0087
0088
0089

Title

Framed print

Princess Diannaframed poster

Assortment of earrings

Assortment of pins

Assortment of rings (Class ring not included)
Necklaces

Watches

Figurines, snow globe, and vase

Full size air bed and pump

Large collection of CDs, DVDs, VHS, and book
shelves

Corner shelf, book shelf, and VHS
32" Viso TV

Dresser

Full size bed and matching dresser
Wicker shelf

Computer desk

Desk top Compag computer, two key boards,
blank CDs, trash can, and power strip

Rolling suit case and carry on bag

Glass display shelf

Whirlpool electric dryer

Whirlpool washer

Telephones, computer mouse, and power strip

Umbrellas, metal table, & misc cleaning
supplies

Stereo, Christmas lights, plastic shelf, and hand
weights

Three folding tables
Gardening lot

Bird feeders, bug zappers, and galvanized Coca-
Colatub

Garage cleanout

6 Collectors porcelain dolls
Lexmark X2670 printer
TomTom GPS

Garden hose

Cash or check due at pickup.
6 Timber's Edge Rd, Fayetteville, TN 37334
Pickup Day: Monday, January 30th 1pm-5pm

2/3

06/27/25 07:11:30



06/27/25 07:11:30

6 Timber's Edge Rd, Fayetteville, TN 37334
Pickup Day: Monday, January 30th 1pm-5pm
Please bring help to remove purchased items on scheduled pickup day.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

116 1st Ave SE, Winchester, TN 37398 -- Phone 931-967-3650
wintonauction.com

3/3



