Winton Auction & Realty

ONLINE ESTATE AUCTION

0029 Whirlpool electric stove

Auction Opens: Thu, Dec 22 12:00am CT Auction Closes: Sun, Jan 29 6:00pm CT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	2021 Buick Encore GX	0030	Cutting boards, tea pot, measuring cups,
0002	Blue dish and glass set		Tupperware & more
0003	Champagne Flutes	0031	Miracle Blade knife block
0004	Glass stemware	0032	Solar powered moving trinkets and succulents
0005	Glass stemware	0033	Home decor
0006	Angel figurines		Cleaning supplies
0007	Assortment of glass bowls	0035	Candles, candle holders, wax warmers, ash
0008	Countertop cannister set	0027	trays, wicker basket, & more
0009	Assortment of coffee cups		Framed print
0010	Assortment of glasses		Framed print
0011	Mason jar cups	0039	Back pack cooler, side pack, Black & Decker iron, light, fly swatters, ice trays, & humming bird stain glass
0012	Coca-Cola glasses and salt & pepper shakers		
0013	Assortment of cups, pitcher, sippy cups, & shot	0040	George Foreman Grill
	glasses	0041	Bar stools, plastic basket, and 3 drawer cart
	Whiskey carafe	0042	Entertainment center cabinet
0015	Whiskey glasses, beer mugs, shot dispenser, and Gentleman Jack shot glass	0043	American Flag, antler lamp, and tooth brush holders
0016	Crown Ming China Set	0044	Costume jewelry (necklaces and earrings)
0017	Plastic trays, utensils, bowls, & cups	0045	Watches
0018	Assortment of Tupperware and dog bowls	0046	Music box jewelry box
0019	Utensils, paper towel holder, chip clips, dish towels, drying wrack, spoon holder, wine	0047	Apron, dish washing padded floor mat, TP holders, and hand towel holder
0020	openers, & more	0048	Figurines
	Smart Home plastic containers	0049	Vases
0021	Wicker basket, wood bowl, 4 coasters, & serving dish	0050	Bissel Power Brush vacuum
0022	Bread box	0051	Bissell Power Lifter Pet Vacuum
0023	Black & Decker hand mixer	0052	Bissell Power Force Helix Turbo Rewind
0024	Hamilton Beach Food Processor		Vacuum
0025	Hamilton Beach electric can opener	0053	Shoe shelf and coat wrack
	Toaster		Eifel Tower lamp & framed prints
0027	Glass vases		Framed print
0028	Whirlpool microwave		Framed print
0000	******	0057	Framed print

Lot	Title
0058	Framed print
0059	Princess Dianna framed poster
0060	Assortment of earrings
0061	Assortment of pins
0062	Assortment of rings (Class ring not included)
0063	Necklaces
0064	Watches
0065	Figurines, snow globe, and vase
0066	Full size air bed and pump
0067	Large collection of CDs, DVDs, VHS, and book shelves
0068	Corner shelf, book shelf, and VHS
0069	32" Visio TV
0070	Dresser
0071	Full size bed and matching dresser
0072	Wicker shelf
0073	Computer desk
0074	Desk top Compaq computer, two key boards, blank CDs, trash can, and power strip
0075	Rolling suit case and carry on bag
0076	Glass display shelf
0077	Whirlpool electric dryer
0078	Whirlpool washer
0079	Telephones, computer mouse, and power strip
0080	Umbrellas, metal table, & misc cleaning supplies
0081	Stereo, Christmas lights, plastic shelf, and hand weights
0082	Three folding tables
0083	Gardening lot
0084	Bird feeders, bug zappers, and galvanized Coca-

Cash or check due at pickup.

0086 6 Collectors porcelain dolls 0087 Lexmark X2670 printer

Cola tub 0085 Garage cleanout

0088 TomTom GPS 0089 Garden hose

6 Timber's Edge Rd, Fayetteville, TN 37334 Pickup Day: Monday, January 30th 1pm-5pm

6 Timber's Edge Rd, Fayetteville, TN 37334 Pickup Day: Monday, January 30th 1pm-5pm Please bring help to remove purchased items on scheduled pickup day.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

116 1st Ave SE, Winchester, TN 37398 -- Phone 931-967-3650 wintonauction.com